# LUX148645

(	Requestor's Name)	
(	Address)	
(	Address)	
(	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
		MAIL
(	Business Entity Name)	<u></u>
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	·
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	



05/16/08--01002--007 \*\*375.00

FILED 08 MAY 15 AM 8: 55

B. KOHR



MAY 1 6 2008



<u>hovell R. Cla</u> Requester's Name <u>2260 Wedworly</u> H. E Address <u>Tollahosse</u> FL 32 City/State/Zip Phone # 85D-L	r .	• •
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	MENT NUMBER(S).	Office Use Only (if known):
1. <u>Clary Developmint</u> (Corporation Name)		
2. <u>P3 Partners</u> , hhc (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	. FLORIDE
3. <u>Stutle Davelo prod</u> (Corporation Name)		<i>•</i>
4 (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
Walk in Pick up time Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certified Copy Certificate of Status
<u>NEW FILINGS</u>	AMENDMENTS	
<ul> <li>Profit</li> <li>Not for Profit</li> <li>Limited Liability</li> <li>Domestication</li> <li>Other</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Amendment</li> <li>Resignation of</li> <li>Change of Reg</li> <li>Dissolution/W</li> <li>Merger</li> </ul>	-
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION	<b>/QUALIFICATION</b>
<ul> <li>Annual Report</li> <li>Fictitious Name</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Foreign</li> <li>Limited Partnee</li> <li>Reinstatement</li> <li>Trademark</li> <li>Other</li> </ul>	ership
		Examiner's Initials

,

,

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

### OF

### **P3 DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS, LLC**

Pursuant to Section 608.407 of the Florida Statutes, the undersigned hereby files these Articles of Organization as follows:

## **ARTICLE I - NAME**

The name of the Limited Liability Company is P3 DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS, LLC.

# **ARTICLE II - ADDRESS**

ABHAY IS PH 4:53 The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limit Liability Company is 2525 Ponce de Leon Boulevard, Suite 625, Coral Gables, FL 33134

## **ARTICLE III - INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT**

The street address of the initial Registered Office of this Company in the State of Florida shall be. 2525 Ponce de Leon Boulevard, Suite 625, Coral Gables, FL 33134. The name of the initial Registered Agent of this Company at the above address shall be Toby P. Brigham.

## **ARTICLE IV - DURATION**

The period of duration for the Limited Liability Company is perpetual.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned authorized representative has hereunto set his hand and seal this \_\_\_\_ day of May, 2008.

 $1 \propto$ Name Toby P. Brigham Title: Authorized Agent

# CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 608.415, Florida Statutes, the undersigned submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent:

**P3 DEVELOPMENT PARTNERS, LLC**, desiring to organize as a limited liability company under the laws of the State of Florida has designated 2525 Ponce de Leon Boulevard, Suite 625, Coral Gables, FL 33134 as registered office and named Toby P. Brigham as the initial registered agent.

Mam, Authorized Agent Tobv P. Br

Having been named Registered Agent for the above stated limited liability company, at the designated Registered Office, the undersigned hereby accepts said appointment and agrees to act in this capacity. The undersigned further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of the undersigned's duties, and the undersigned is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the undersigned's position as registered agent as provided for in Section 608.415, Florida Statutes.

By Toby P. Brighan, Registered Agent